

The Netzach Legacy Society

The Netzach Legacy Society recognizes donors who intend to include the Pardes Institute of Jewish Studies in their estate plans through a planned gift. Planned gifts include bequests, charitable remainder trusts, and property interests.

The word *netzach* means *eternity* in Hebrew. Through their planned gift to Pardes, members of The Netzach Legacy Society help ensure the eternity of the Jewish people by supporting the work of Pardes Institute of Jewish Studies. Providing Pardes with specific information regarding the purpose of a bequest or planned gift allows Pardes to ensure that your philanthropic intentions can be carried out. In addition, this information greatly helps Pardes in planning for the future.

If you have provided for Pardes in your estate plan but have not yet informed us, please consider doing so. We would be honored to enroll you in The Netzach Legacy Society and include your name in publications honoring members. Membership involves no dues or obligations.

For more information or to request membership, please contact Joshua Chadajo, Executive Director, North America at (212) 447-4333 or joshua@pardes.org



The Netzach Legacy Society "Ensuring the Eternity of the Jewish People"

Name(s):
Address:	
Phone N	Number: ()
Email: _	@
Par Par Par	/we would like to join the Netzach Legacy Society! des will receive a bequest under a will or living trust. des is named as a primary beneficiary of a retirement plan. des is named as a primary beneficiary of a life insurance policy. des is named as a beneficiary of a charitable remainder trust.
(a)	This future gift is intended to supportGeneral PurposesOther
(b)	Name(s) as you would like them to appear on any honor role
(C)	Amount of gift (optional)
Signatu	re: Date:
Please	provide your lawyer's information below:
Name: _	
Address	::
Phone N	Number: ()
Email:	@